Curriculum Vitae

Name

Huang, Zhen

Position title

Vice President, Shanghai Jiao Tong University

Education

Ph.D. (Engineering), Department of Mechanical Engineering, Shanghai Jiao Tong University, Shanghai, China

)
Vice President of Shanghai Jiao Tong University. Dean and Professor of Energy Research Institute
Vice President of Shanghai Jiao Tong University. Dean of Graduate School of Shanghai Jiao Tong University. Dean and Professor of Energy Research Institute
Dean and Professor of Energy Research Institute of Shanghai Jiao Tong university
Deputy Dean, School of Mechanical Engineering, Dean and Professor of Energy research Institute, Shanghai Jiao Tong University
Deputy Dean and Professor, School of Mechanical Engineering, Shanghai Jiao Tong University
Dean, Deputy Dean and Professor, School of Power and Energy Engineering, Shanghai Jiao Tong University
Deputy Director and Professor, Department of Power Mechanical Engineering, Shanghai Jiao Tong University
Lecturer and Associate Professor, Department of Power Mechanical Engineering, Shanghai Jiao Tong University
Post-Doctoral Fellow, Gunma University, Japan
Lecturer, Department of Mechanical Engineering, Shanghai Jiao Tong University

Professional memberships & service

Chairman of Shanghai Energy Research Society

Vice Chairman of Shanghai Society of Naval and Marine Engineers

Vice Chairman of the Chinese Society of Naval Architects and Marine Engineers

Research, scholarly & teaching interests

Engine combustion, alternative fuel for transportation, urban air pollution control, and energy policy and strategy